
240V MODEL

VTS2000 Stainless Steel,
Industrial Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner

Wet & Dry

Anti Static Hose

No Bags Required

Hi-Viz Cable Steel Tubes

Extra Long Cable Quality Italian Motor

Impact Resistant Aqua Dry Filtration

VTS2000 - Compact, wet & dry, Industrial Stainless steel 
vacuum cleaner with quality motor & accessories, anti-
static hose and non marking wheels. The combination of 
these features makes the VTS2000 and excellent 
companion for a huge range of specialist cleaning tasks. 
Factories, processing plants, engineering and many 
more. 

SPECIFICATION
CABLE LENGTH
MOTOR POWER
ACCESSORIES
VOLTAGE
AIR FLOW
SUCTION
TANK SIZE

7 metres
1000W
36mm
240V
48 L/sec
210 mbar
15 litres

Additional Features
• Stainless steel body
• Non-marking wheels

Accessories

SOUND LEVEL
NETT WEIGHT
GROSS WEIGHT
TANK DIAMETER
HEIGHT
QTY/PALLET
QTY/20FT CONTAINER

60-65dB
9.1kg
14.1kg
345mm
580mm
18
225

Standard VTüF Features
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