

VTS2000

Stainless Steel, Industrial Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner

Standard VTüF Features



✓ Anti Static Hose

√ No Bags Required



Extra Long Cable





Quality Italian Motor





SPECIFICATION

CABLE LENGTH	7 metres	SOUND LEVEL	60-65dB
MOTOR POWER	1000W	NETT WEIGHT	9.1kg
ACCESSORIES	36mm	GROSS WEIGHT	14.1kg
VOLTAGE	240V	TANK DIAMETER	345mm
AIR FLOW	48 L/sec	HEIGHT	580mm
SUCTION	210 mbar	QTY/PALLET	18
TANK SIZE	15 litres	QTY/20FT CONTAINER	225

Additional Features

- Stainless steel body
- Non-marking wheels

Accessories



VTS2000 - Compact, wet & dry, Industrial Stainless steel vacuum cleaner with quality motor & accessories, antistatic hose and non marking wheels. The combination of these features makes the VTS2000 and excellent companion for a huge range of specialist cleaning tasks. Factories, processing plants, engineering and many more.

240V MODEL VTS2000